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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christie Boocock417
TTG

8.600 9.600 9.5009.500 37.200
14 1 1 1 1 

1 

Danielle Phillip404
TTG

8.700 9.550 9.4009.400 37.050
10T 2 2 2 2 

2 

Jada Harripaul410
TTG

8.800 9.300 9.3009.250 36.650
7T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Jamie Sabeeney407
TTG

9.000 9.000 9.0509.200 36.250
3T 6 6 6 4 

4 

Tricia Graham401
OGC

8.900 8.850 9.1008.600 35.450
5 7 9T 5 5 

5 

Halle O'Garro409
TTG

9.200 8.700 8.8008.600 35.300
2 8 10T 9T 6 

6 

Alyssa Austin412
BDS

9.300 8.600 8.5008.800 35.200
1 9 7T 12T 7 

7 

Xarria Ali403
OGC

9.000 8.200 8.6009.300 35.100
4T 10 3T 11 8 

8 

Alexus Daniel415
BDS

8.200 9.050 8.8008.800 34.850
16 5 8T 10T 9 

9 

Reniesha Branch402
OGC

8.700 9.100 8.9008.100 34.800
11T 4 14T 8 10 

10 

Saskia Ward411
BDS

8.700 7.600 9.1509.300 34.750
12T 12T 4T 4 11 

11 

Tennisha Joseph413
GD

8.650 7.600 8.3008.600 33.150
13 13T 11T 15 12 

12 

Iyzahra Xavier405
TTG

8.750 7.700 8.3508.000 32.800
9 11 16 14 13 

13 

Ronisha Branch408
OGC

8.800 6.700 9.0008.200 32.700
8T 15 13 7 14 

14 

Kari Roopchand414
GD

8.850 6.500 7.8008.100 31.250
6 16 15T 16 15 

15 

Alexia John418
GTC

8.150 5.500 8.5008.300 30.450
17 18 12 13T 16 

16 

Kersten Reid406
OGC

8.400 7.000 7.0007.800 30.200
15 14 18 17 17 

17 

Cheyenne Patrick416
GTC

8.100 5.600 6.6007.900 28.200
18 17 17 18 18 

18 
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